
ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY www.aamu.edu/admissions 

Senior Admissions Recruiter/Counselor - Eron Blue (eron.blue@aamu.edu) 

AUBURN UNIVERSITY http://www.auburn.edu/admissions 

Apply at auburn.edu/apply or via the Common App. 

Admissions Advisor – Melissa Henry; melissa.henry@auburn.edu or 334-844-6425 

AUBURN UNIVERSITY AT MONTGOMERY www.aum.edu 

Admissions Counselor - Sabrasha Osborne (sosborn6@aum.edu or 334-244-3068) 

BIRMINGHAM-SOUTHERN COLLEGE www.bsc.edu 

Admission Counselor - Haley Joe Febrey (hjfebrey@bsc.edu or 205-226-4653) 

GADSDEN STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE www.gadsdenstate.edu 

Success Coach - Donny Ingram (bingram@gadsdenstate.edu or 205-256-549-
8648) 

HUNTINGDON COLLEGE www.huntingdon.edu 

Virtual Tour: https://vimeo.com/450243090  

Clickable Tour: https://spark.adobe.com/page/QMVsncOfEbvmb/ 

Admissions Counselor - Quin Pearson (quintez.pearson@hawks.huntingdon.edu or 
334-833-4517) 

JACKSONVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 

Admissions Counselor - Caely Williams (cawilliams@jsu.edu or call/text 256-600-
9431 or 256-782-5268) 

JEFFERSON STATE COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE http://www.jeffersonstate.edu/admissions 

Admissions Counselor - Sonja Williams (sonja.williams@jeffersonstate.edu or 205-
856-6054) 

LAWSON STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

Virtual Tour: https://youtu.be/NenYTDbsVDA 

MARION MILITARY INSTITUTE (MMI) marionmilitary.edu 

Students do NOT have to enter the military to attend MMI. Programs are 
available for both civilian and military students. MMI is a public two-year college 
and part of the Alabama Community College System. 

MMI is a designated prep-school for all five of the U.S. Service Academies. After 
one year at MMI, the service academy appointment rate is 82%.  
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Students interested in the U.S. Army can commission as an officer after 2 years. 
MMI is one of four schools in the country to have the Early Commissioning 
Program.  

Contact the Admissions Team at 1-800-664-1842 

MILES COLLEGE  

Miles College features open enrollment, FREE applications, and scholarship 
opportunities. Students may apply at https://myexperience.miles.edu. Students 
can also schedule a virtual tour at https://myexperience.miles.edu.    

Senior Recruiter - Jarrad Cartlidge (jcartlidge@miles.edu or 205-929-1656) 

TALLADEGA COLLEGE www.talladega.edu 

Click here to start the Admissions Process. There are no application fees for 
Talladega College. 

Virtual Campus Tours - Video #1 and Video #2 

Click here to complete an inquiry form to receive additional information about 
Talladega College. 

Schedule an appointment or campus tour at https://calendly.com/admissions-
1867. 

Admissions Counselor/Recruiter - Lon Weind (lweind@talladega.edu or 256-761-
8879) 

TROY UNIVERSITY www.troy.edu 

Admissions Counselor - Kaylee McBroom (kmbroom@troy.edu or 334-482-3499 
work cell or 334-670-5892) 

UAB https://www.uab.edu/home/ 

Apply at https://www.uab.edu/admissions/. A complete application will require 
an official high school transcript (request via Parchment), ACT/SAT score (sent 
from testing agency to UAB), and $40 application fee.  

Admissions Presentation Video 

Digital Admissions Guide 

UAB College of Arts and Sciences: http://www.uab.edu/cas 

Admissions Counselor - Taylor England (englandt@uab.edu or 205-703-5816) 

UAH The University of Alabama in Huntsville 

Admissions Counselor - Amy Brown (amy.brown@uah.edu or call/text 256-824-
2936) 
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UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA https://www.ua.edu/ 

Apply at gobama.ua.edu 

Regional Recruiter - Christy Hudgens (christy.hudgens@ua.edu or 205-566-1922) 

UA Early College https://uaearlycollege.ua.edu/ 

Students must be current sophomores, juniors, or seniors in high school with a 3.0 
or higher GPA (cumulative since the 9th grade). 

Academic Advisor - Tera Wilder (advisorwilder.bama@ua.edu or call 205-348-
7083) 

UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA IN HUNTSVILLE https://www.uah.edu/ 

Virtual Tour 

Introduction to UAH Video 

Admissions Counselor - Kayla Braidfoot (kayla.braidfoot@uah.edu or call/text 256-
824-2828 or contact information) 

UNIVERSITY OF MOBILE https://umobile.edu/ 

Any form of visit, including virtual, will make the student eligible upon admission 
for a $2,000 visit scholarship. Any student can sign up for any type of visit using 
our website. The link is www.umobile.edu/undergraduate-admissions/visit/. 

Assistant Director of Admissions - Faith Baker (fbaker@umobile.onmicrosoft.com or 
251-442-2448) 

UNIVERSITY OF MONTEVALLO https://www.montevallo.edu/ 

Virtual Campus Tour & Virtual Information Session 

Admissions Counselor - Camryn Denver (cdenver@montevallo.edu or 205-665-
6045) 

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH ALABAMA www.una.edu/admissions/ 

Admissions Counselor - Courtney Shields (cshields@una.edu or 256-765-4614) 

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH ALABAMA www.southalabama.edu 

Students can apply to South here. 

Birmingham Regional Recruitment Counselor - Ryan Missanelli 
(missanelli@southalabama.edu or 251-220-9559) 

UNIVERSITY OF WEST ALABAMA http://www.uwa.edu 

Admissions Counselor - James Banks, Jr. (jbanks@uwa.edu or office 205-652-3722) 
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